ORPHAN’S COURT FEE BILL
UPDATED 1/1/19

PETITIONS/CLAIMS AGAINST ESTATES/SETTLEMENT OF SM EST

(Does not require hearing/Order of Court)
PETITIONS/CITATIONS/INCAPACITATED PETITIONS ETC

(New case, requires hearing/Order of Court)
PETITIONS/FILINGS/CITATIONS (After initial filing requiring hearmg/order)
ADOPTIONS/TERMINATIONS/RELINQUISHMENTS (New case)

Each additional child on petition

Termination or adoption on existing case
CERTIFICATIONS
MARRIAGE LICENSE

(Add $.50 for parental consent)
FIRST AND FINAL ACCOUNTS:

First Page

Each additional page

Discharge

Automation

CRIMINAL COURT FEE BILL

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMINAL FILINGS (New case filing)
(includes new Constables/Bondsman/Private Detective License app)
Private Detective License fees: 2-yr $200.00/Business $300.00
Application for renewal of private detective license

PETITIONS

Petition for Expungement/Limited Access

Petition for Expungement/Limited Access/ New Common Pleas Case

RULE 586 PETITIONS/APPROVALS

SEARCHES

SUBPOENAS

SUMMARY APPEALS

*ALL COPY FEES SHALL BE $.50 PER PAGE
*CERTIFIED COPY $5.00

$79.75
$94.75

$20.00
$116.75
$20.00
$20.00
$5.00
$50.00

$64.75
$2.00
$15.00
$5.00

$60.00

$20.00
$20.00
$132.00
$172.00
$94.75
$20.00
$5.00
$40.00



